
Location: Johnson Legacy Center Standings Additional

Game Day DATE TIME† HOME Score VISITOR Score Bye Kept? Notes

Nov 7 (Sun) 1:30 PM Victorious Secret 2 PSG America 1 2 Goals 1 Cup N 23 minutes,

1:56 PM Victorious Secret 3 2 Goals 1 Cup 2 PSG America N 3 minutes

2:22 PM PSG America 1 2 Goals 1 Cup 7 Victorious Secret N between periods

2 Nov 14 (Sun) 1:30 PM Victorious Secret 13 PSG America 4 2 Goals 1 Cup Y

3 Nov 21 (Sun) 1:30 PM Victorious Secret 13 2 Goals 1 Cup 6 PSG America Y

Nov 28 (Sun) 1:30 PM (Available for Makeup   Games)

4 Dec 3 (Fri) 5:30 PM PSG America 7 2 Goals 1 Cup 12 Victorious Secret Y

Dec 10 (Fri) 5:30 PM PSG America 0 2 Goals 1 Cup 2 Victorious Secret N 23 minutes,

5:56 PM PSG America 3 Victorious Secret 3 2 Goals 1 Cup N 3 minutes

6:22 PM 2 Goals 1 Cup 6 Victorious Secret 1 PSG America N between periods

6 Dec 19 (Sun) 1:30 PM PSG America 7 2 Goals 1 Cup 9 Victorious Secret Y

Dec 26 (Sun) 1:30 PM (No   games post Christmas)

7 Jan 2 (Sun) 1:30 PM PSG America 4 Victorious Secret 17 2 Goals 1 Cup Y

8 Jan 9 (Sun) 1:30 PM 2 Goals 1 Cup 5 Victorious Secret 17 PSG America Y

9 Jan 16 (Sun) 1:30 PM 2 Goals 1 Cup 9 PSG America 6 Victorious Secret NA SEMI-FINAL

10 Jan 23 (Sun) 1:30 PM Victorious Secret 10 2 Goals 1 Cup 8 NA FINAL

Jan 22 (Sat) 11:30 AM Victorious Secret 10 Chattanooga FL 10 NA

12:45 PM PSG America 5 Chattanooga FL 17 NA

Jan 29 (Sat) 1:00 PM Chattanooga FL 1 5 NAFL Team 8 NA

2:30 PM Chattanooga FL 2 11 NAFL Team 4 NA

Feb 5 (Sat) TBD Rain Date for the games in Chattanooga - not needed NA

† All times are Central Time

Standings and Suspensions are on the next page.
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Standings from Round-Robin Games Credited

Team GP W D L GF GA GD GD6 Points Position †

4 2 0 2 32 44 -12 -5 6 2
4 0 0 4 22 51 -29 -19 0 3
4 4 0 0 60 19 41 24 12 1

† PosiƟon is determined based on a point system as follows:

1. Most Points

2. Winner of Head to Head

3. Least Goals Against

PLAYOFF: 4. Largest Goal Differential (GD6)

After Semi-Final and Final games, Victorious Secret became division winner. 5. Most Goals For

Games scores are posted on the game schedule. 6. Most Away Goals

7. By a Coin Toss

Suspensions (We are innocent. Really!)

Suspension 
Length in 
Games

2 Goals 1 Cup
PSG America

Victorious Secret

Player Team Misconduct Game Date

Date(s)
Served


